
  
KIMSDU/COE/1017/2021        Date -  02/12/2021 

 

NOTIFICATION 
 

 Subject: - Time Table of MBBS Examination January 2022 for I M.B.B.S.    

       

    Timing :-  I MBBS  - 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm  
    

 

Date Day Subject  

11/01/2022 Tuesday Anatomy Paper I 

12/01/2022 Wednesday Anatomy Paper II 

14/01/2022 Friday Physiology Paper I 

15/01/2022 Saturday Physiology Paper II 

17/01/2022 Monday Biochemistry Paper I 

18/01/2022 Tuesday Biochemistry Paper II 

   

 Practical Time Table – 
 

Date Day Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry 

20/01/2022 Thursday A  B C 

21/01/2022 Friday D E F 

22/01/2022 Saturday G H A 

23/01/2022 Sunday B C D 

24/01/2022 Monday E F  G 

25/01/2022 Tuesday H A B 

26/01/2022 Wednesday C D E 

27/01/2022 Thursday F G H 

 

 
         Controller of Examinations, 

KIMSDU, Karad. 


